
Maureen Grant moalgrant@ntlworld.com 07741 483296 Sun, 1 Feb 2026 1pm

Tom Baum t.g.baum@strath.ac.uk 07515058846 Mon, 2 Feb 2026 7pm

Mike McGinley mike.mcginley@zen.co.uk 07870887557 Tue, 3 Feb 2026 1245pm

Anne Lee annel@gmx.co.uk 07887393382 Wed, 4 Feb 2026 1245pm
Iain MacMillan 0783702433 Wed, 4 Feb 2026 7pm
Olive Keith olivekeith@icloud.com 07379 166969 Thu, 5 Feb 2026 1245pm

Allison Johnson allisonijohnson@btinternet.co
m

07952570772 Fri, 6 Feb 2026 1030am

Brian Watt brian_watt@icloud.com 07908 429655 Sun, 8 Feb 2026 1pm

Isobel MacQueen isobelmacqueen@hotmail.com 07862 282040 Mon, 9 Feb 2026 7pm

Myra Livingstone mew.liv@gmail.com 07582 167162 Tue, 10 Feb 2026 1245pm

Jack Gordon jackgordon341@outlook.com 07973 459624 Wed, 11 Feb 2026 7pm

Andrew McBride andy_mcbride53@hotmail.co
m

07725035389 Wed, 11 Feb 2026 1245pm

Carol Anderson carol.f.anderson@btinternet.c
om

7733112818 Thu, 12 Feb 2026 1030am

Harry Knox harry.knox71@yahoo.com 07904609831 Fri, 13 Feb 2026 1030am

Catherine Lapi c.lapi1@hotmail.com 07722 759814 Sun, 15 Feb 2026 1pm

Clare Marsh marsh3@supanet.com 07918808119 Mon, 16 Feb 2026 7pm

Sandy Mathieson sandy.mathieson@ntlworld.co
m

07860 221477 Tue, 17 Feb 2026 1245pm

Tony Goldberg tonygoldberg50@icloud.com 07811 354494 Wed, 18 Feb 2026 7pm

Roy Levine roylevine99@gmail.com 07973401223 Wed, 18 Feb 2026 1245pm
Liz McCauley liz1505mac@gmail.com 07738 629652 Thu, 19 Feb 2026 7pm

Danny Kane kanegolf2001@aol.com 07986 294857 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 1030am

Toni Lock spyiswhizson@gmail.com 07501701004 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 1pm

Felicity McLelland fjmclelland@aol.co.uk 07917 224479 Mon, 23 Feb 2026 7pm

Ramsay Black wrb00000@gmail.com 07875220153 Tue, 24 Feb 2026 1245pm

Mervyn Lovat mmlovat@gmail.com 07790 014747 Wed, 25 Feb 2026 1245pm

Marie Millar marie.millar1@tiscali.co.uk 07867894473 Wed, 25 Feb 2026 7pm

Shona Martin shonamartin72@gmail.com 07425144517 Thu, 26 Feb 2026 7pm

Lorna McCaig mccaig23@btinternet.com 07981 488852 Fri, 27 Feb 2026 1030am

1

mailto:moalgrant@ntlworld.com
mailto:t.g.baum@strath.ac.uk
mailto:annel@gmx.co.uk
mailto:olivekeith@icloud.com
mailto:allisonijohnson@btinternet.com
mailto:brian_watt@icloud.com
mailto:mew.liv@gmail.com
mailto:jackgordon341@outlook.com
mailto:andy_mcbride53@hotmail.com
mailto:carol.f.anderson@btinternet.com
mailto:harry.knox71@yahoo.com
mailto:c.lapi1@hotmail.com
mailto:marsh3@supanet.com
mailto:sandy.mathieson@ntlworld.com
mailto:tonygoldberg50@icloud.com
mailto:roylevine99@gmail.com
mailto:kanegolf2001@aol.com
mailto:spyiswhizson@gmail.com
mailto:fjmclelland@aol.co.uk
mailto:wrb00000@gmail.com
mailto:mmlovat@gmail.com
http://tiscali.co.uk
mailto:shonamartin72@gmail.com
mailto:mccaig23@btinternet.com

